BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 MION}?I_GE';';I\];;AO’\II\]LAEJP?_SO 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity cicr)](;ffﬂ(j:‘nt:netfinancial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtt;zg :r\:z:g‘ippeunrg:)ase price Venue Eiegrhser?;rzri(gzr?:;? Lowseitarperi((;eesic; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 GB0002634946 61,521 859.39 XLON 870.00 854.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 GB0002634946 104,924 858.48 CHIX 870.00 854.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 GB0002634946 25,023 859.02 BATE 870.00 854.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 GB0002634946 9,594 861.32 AQXE 868.20 854.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 GB0002634946 17,409 858.36 TRQX 867.00 854.80
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 218,471 858.91 870.00 854.40
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fli?qzr;tciglciﬁgten?;t:ft Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within Tsrgd[]ind' algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 745 XLON EODIbi2dyTOG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 394 XLON EODIbi2dyTOl 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 354 XLON EODIbi2dyTOP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 405 BATE 78364174184 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 407 BATE 78364174185 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 388 CHIX 2899474078080 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 438 CHIX 2899474078082 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 1,214 CHIX 2899474078083 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:34 GB0002634946 870.00 382 XLON EODIbi2dyTOs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:36 GB0002634946 869.80 14 BATE 78364174195 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:36 GB0002634946 869.80 302 BATE 78364174197 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:36 GB0002634946 869.80 580 XLON EODIbi2dyTXo 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:37 GB0002634946 869.80 1,041 CHIX 2899474078117 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:00:37 GB0002634946 869.80 270 CHIX 2899474078119 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:01:14 GB0002634946 868.80 754 XLON EODIbi2dyVfA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:02:12 GB0002634946 868.80 822 XLON EODIbi2dyYUR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:09:16 GB0002634946 865.20 648 XLON EODIbi2dysGv 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:10:05 GB0002634946 866.00 664 TRQX EODIbi3oehHA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:11:05 GB0002634946 868.00 379 XLON EODIbi2dyx9W 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:11:05 GB0002634946 868.00 197 XLON EODIbi2dyx9Y 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:11:53 GB0002634946 869.00 666 XLON EODIbi2dyywi 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:12:34 GB0002634946 868.00 611 CHIX 2899474084154 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:13:04 GB0002634946 867.20 553 CHIX 2899474084398 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:13:04 GB0002634946 867.20 122 CHIX 2899474084399 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:14:10 GB0002634946 867.00 482 TRQX EODIbi30of3jH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:14:10 GB0002634946 867.00 166 TRQX EODIbi3of3jL 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:15:05 GB0002634946 867.20 688 XLON EODIbi2dz5WM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:15:55 GB0002634946 865.20 670 AQXE 5002 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:17:10 GB0002634946 868.20 608 AQXE 5421 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:17:53 GB0002634946 868.20 647 XLON EODIbi2dzC8¢ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:18:20 GB0002634946 867.00 613 CHIX 2899474086826 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:20:34 GB0002634946 864.60 1,234 XLON EODIbi2dzHAv 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:21:10 GB0002634946 865.40 685 CHIX 2899474088267 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:22:01 GB0002634946 863.40 602 XLON EODIbi2dzKR3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:24:31 GB0002634946 862.60 78 CHIX 2899474089778 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:24:31 GB0002634946 862.60 555 CHIX 2899474089779 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:25:00 GB0002634946 864.00 100 CHIX 2899474089935 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:25:00 GB0002634946 864.00 542 CHIX 2899474089936 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:25:00 GB0002634946 863.80 637 XLON EODIbi2dzQNa 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:26:29 GB0002634946 864.40 672 XLON EODIbi2dzTWp 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:28:30 GB0002634946 864.80 464 XLON EODIbi2dzW4s 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:28:30 GB0002634946 864.80 191 XLON EODIbi2dzW4z 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:28:30 GB0002634946 864.60 635 XLON EODIbi2dzW64 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:29:40 GB0002634946 865.40 588 BATE 78364182696 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:29:40 GB0002634946 865.40 656 BATE 78364182697 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:29:40 GB0002634946 865.40 553 XLON EODIbi2dzYR]j 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:29:40 GB0002634946 865.40 23 XLON EODIbi2dzYRI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:30:33 GB0002634946 866.40 629 CHIX 2899474092430 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:31:11 GB0002634946 865.60 582 AQXE 9436 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:31:11 GB0002634946 865.60 74 XLON EODIbi2dzbFm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:31:38 GB0002634946 865.40 598 TRQX EODIbi3oghqu 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:32:37 GB0002634946 864.00 691 CHIX 2899474093443 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:33:50 GB0002634946 863.60 665 CHIX 2899474094112 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:33:50 GB0002634946 863.60 654 CHIX 2899474094113 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:36:45 GB0002634946 864.20 573 XLON EODIbi2dzlbM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:36:45 GB0002634946 864.20 592 XLON EODIbi2dzlbQ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:36:45 GB0002634946 864.20 962 CHIX 2899474095561 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:36:45 GB0002634946 864.20 323 BATE 78364184792 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:36:45 GB0002634946 864.20 159 XLON EODIbi2dzIc4 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 253 BATE 78364185519 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 645 CHIX 2899474096724 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 946 CHIX 2899474096725 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 217 TRQX EODIbi3ohHECc 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 582 XLON EODIbi2dzqVN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 64 BATE 78364185520 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:46 GB0002634946 864.40 156 AQXE 11840 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:39:59 GB0002634946 863.60 888 CHIX 2899474096802 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:40:56 GB0002634946 863.80 233 CHIX 2899474097058 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:40:56 GB0002634946 863.80 233 CHIX 2899474097059 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:40:56 GB0002634946 863.80 345 CHIX 2899474097060 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:06 GB0002634946 864.00 298 BATE 78364186641 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 863.80 187 BATE 78364186914 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 863.80 249 BATE 78364186915 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 863.80 375 BATE 78364186916 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 863.80 210 AQXE 13153 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 864.00 1,000 AQXE 13154 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 864.00 105 AQXE 13155 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 864.00 208 AQXE 13156 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 864.00 1,022 AQXE 13157 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:57 GB0002634946 864.00 419 AQXE 13158 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:45:58 GB0002634946 864.00 288 AQXE 13159 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:48:52 GB0002634946 862.60 1,286 XLON EODIbi2e05LL 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:48:52 GB0002634946 862.60 131 XLON EODIbi2e05LN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:49:50 GB0002634946 862.00 116 CHIX 2899474100419 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:49:50 GB0002634946 862.00 1,200 CHIX 2899474100420 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:49:50 GB0002634946 862.00 57 CHIX 2899474100421 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 31/01/2023 08:54:41 GB0002634946 862.40 445 TRQX EODIbi3oiNcn 2001001125
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15:35:15
15:40:33
15:40:33
15:40:33
15:40:33
15:40:33
15:40:33
15:44:01
15:44:01
15:44:01
15:44:01
15:44:01
15:48:16
15:48:16
15:48:16
15:48:16
15:48:16
15:49:11
15:53:13
15:54:47
15:54:47
15:54:57
15:57:38
15:59:35
16:00:47
16:00:47
16:02:39
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:07:59
16:09:32
16:12:10
16:12:28
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:16:09
16:16:09
16:16:09
16:16:09
16:16:09
16:16:09
16:16:09
16:16:12
16:16:12
16:18:09
16:18:09
16:18:09
16:18:09
16:18:09
16:19:00
16:19:18
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:20:48
16:21:34

16:23:33

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

GB0002634946

857.20
857.20
857.00
857.00
856.80
857.60
857.60
857.60
857.20
858.20
858.20
858.20
858.20
858.20
858.20
857.60
858.20
858.20
858.20
858.00
858.00
858.00
858.00
858.00
857.40
857.40
857.40
857.20
856.00
856.40
856.40
856.80
856.80
856.80
855.80
855.80
854.80
855.20
855.20
855.20
855.20
855.20
855.20
856.40
856.40
856.40
856.40
856.40
857.40
857.40
857.40
857.40
857.40
857.00
857.60
857.60
857.60
857.40
857.20
857.20
856.80
856.80
856.00
855.40
855.40
855.40
855.40
855.40
855.40
855.40
855.20
855.40
855.20
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.40
854.40
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
855.00
854.60

854.80

943
980
84
717
837
588
183
781
718
225
154
414
380
370
33
901
807
817
774
337
361
423
408

67

616
216
782
791
763

783

906
862
555
333
893
96
867
323
594
220
159
215
578
315
938
155
153
410
223
666
110
888
873
395
666
1,011
1,048
443
1,267
804
1,129
58
998
579
158
315
941
155
1,013
956
995
169
387
68
122
247

539

139
60
136
278
670
148
102
153
188
234
1,184
570
212
924
310
152
29
25
516
89
352
637
331
592
65
42
20
530
477
471
228
12

86

BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON

BATE

78364273773
2899474245674
2899474248188
2899474248189

78364276071
2899474254053
2899474254054
2899474254055
2899474254783

78364281075

EODIbi3p77ZT

EODIbi2e7Vo9
2899474257607

EODIbi3p77Zj

109580
2899474259466
2899474261609
2899474264342

78364284859

78364285686
2899474265880
2899474265881

78364285692

78364285693

EODIbi2e7qrZ

EODIbi2e7qrh

EODIbi2e7grn

EODIbi2e7t6u
2899474269402

78364289076
2899474271526
2899474273028
2899474273029

EODIbi2e86Jb

EODIbi2e87if

EODIbi2e87ih
2899474276136
2899474279814
2899474279815

78364294178

EODIbi2e8ITz

EODIbi3pADZy
EODIbi3pADaF
EODIbi3pAWUM
EODIbi2e8N4G

78364295565
2899474282058
2899474282062

EODIbi3pAvBk

EODIbi2e8SgA

78364297400
2899474284950
2899474284952
2899474285365
2899474288441

EODIbi2e8bCO
EODIbi2e8bCz
2899474289446
2899474291437

EODIbi3pBuVf

EODIbi3pC3zh

EODIbi2e8jLr
2899474295430

EODIbi3pCjlq

EODIbi2e8tyb

EODIbi2e8tyX

EODIbi3pCijlt

78364307061
2899474299937
2899474299938

EODIbi2e8vZ1

EODIbi2e8yws
2899474303625
EODIbi3pDAZS

EODIbi2e8zam

EODIbi2e8zao

140606

78364309404
2899474303647
2899474303648
2899474303649

140607
EODIbi2e94C9
EODIbi2e94CD

2899474306547
2899474306549

78364311259
EODIbi3pDXQW

EODIbi2e94Cf
2899474306586
2899474306587

EODIbi2e96Xe
EODIbi3pDkGR
2899474308221

78364312292

143848

78364312665
2899474309171
2899474310552

78364313838

78364313839

EODIbi2e9A6v

EODIbi3pE2SF
EODIbi2e9A6y
EODIbi3pE2SI
EODIbi3pE2SL
EODIbi3pE2SN
2899474310553
2899474310554
2899474310555
78364313840
EODIbi2e9BQn

78364315458

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023

31/01/2023

16:23:33
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:23:53
16:24:54
16:26:23
16:26:23
16:26:23
16:27:00
16:27:00
16:27:00
16:27:00

16:27:37

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

GB0002634946

854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80
854.80

854.80

528
2,084
1,285

520

184

86

478

194

283

660

181

139

162
1,411
1,079

289

97

417

111

538

730

721

BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON

CHIX

78364315459
2899474313128
EODIbi2e9EBF
EODIbi2e9EBN
2899474313135
78364315617
EODIbi3pEOKuU
EODIbi3pEOL2
78364315621
2899474313136
EODIbi2e9EByY
147010
147011
2899474314308
2899474315959
EODIbi2e9IgE
EODIbi2e91gG
2899474316428
EODIbi3pEhzb
EODIbi3pEhzd
EODIbi2e9JUX

2899474317152

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




